CLARA2017.03.15NEW RELEASED-AA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 A3
B
C
D
E
F

3D ViewConnector Table 1
2FK2-A-ST-01
Part Number CodingBomcan Connector
A Black
Color
2FK2-B-ST-01 B White
2FK2-C-ST-01 C Blue
2FK2-D-ST-01 D Bordeauxviolet
2FK2-E-ST-01 E Green
2FK2-F-ST-01 F Brown
2FK2-G-ST-01 G Gray
2FK2-H-ST-01 H Violet
2FK2-I-ST-01 I Beige
2FK2-K-ST-01 K Curry
2FK2-L-ST-01 L Carmine red
2FK2-M-ST-01 M Psstel orange
2FK2-N-ST-01 N Pastel green
2FK2-Z-ST-01 Z Water blue
CLARA2017.03.15NEW RELEASED-AA
1
RoHS PASS
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 A3
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
A
ww
w.
bo
mc
an
.c
om
Customer drawing
This drawing contains information that is proprietary to
BOMCAN and should not be used without written permission.
Powered by bomcan.com
UNMARKED TOLERANCES
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCE
x. ±1.0
x.x ±0.5
x.xx ±0.25
0 to 500 +15 / -0
x° ±1°
ANGLES
> 501 +3%/-0
of length
CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY
DRAWN BY
DESCRIPTION
DWG NO
SHEET SCALE
BOMCAN PART No
CUSTOMER P/N
UNIT Third angle projectionSIZE: A3
REV: AA
-
CLARA  2017.03.15
CALEB  2017.03.15
BILL    2017.03.15
2FK2-*-SM-0011
-
2 of 2 mm Free
DUAL FAKRA STRAIGHT PLUG FOR PCB CONNECTOR